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Buro LR und LH
Wenzl
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Wenzl Erwin / Biro LR und LH

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

Jahr

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974

Nummer
12 -504/318
505 - 1207
1231 - 3362
3383 - 4892
4893 - 5265
5266 - 5609
5610 - 6004
3001 - 3002
3002 - 3003
3002
3004 - 3028
3029 - 3033
3034 - 3222
3223 - 3454
3455 - 3738
3739 - 3854
3855 - 4114
4115 - 4386
4387 - 4646
4647 - 4960
4961 - 5411
3000 - 3002
3003 - 3008
3011 - 3014
3015 - 3016
3016 - 3028
3030 - 30833
3036 - 3072
3073 - 3283
3284 - 3379
3380 - 3683
3684 - 3935
3936 - 4141
4142 - 4308
4309 - 4587
4588 - 4873
4875 - 5272
5273 - 5527
5528 - 5854
5855 - 6149
3001 - 3002
3002 - 3003
3003 - 3017
3018 - 3116
3117 - 3526
3527 - 3544
3545 - 3546



Fasz.Nr.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Wenzl Erwin / Biro LR und LH

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

3

Jahr

1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977

Nummer
3547 3564
3565 3569
3570 3690
3691 3887
3888 4029
4030 4221
4222 4430
4431 4711
4712 5046
5047 5279
5280 5411
5412 5648
5649 5918
5919 6316

1 183/3001
184 391/3001
392 563/3001
1 221/3002

3003
3003

3004-3005

3005-3006
3007

3008 -3016/101-150

3016/151-315

3015

3015

3016

3016

3016
3017/1-66
3018/3018-3023
3025/1-29
3025/30-186
3025/187-308d
3025/308e-324
3025/325-375
3025/376a-447
3025/448-547
3025/548-657
3026-3080
3081-3110
3111-3232
3233-3349
3351-3428
3429-3431
3432-3454
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

4

Wenzl Erwin / Biro LR und LH

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

Jahr

1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977

Nummer

3455-3473
3474-3495
3497-100/3498
3498-101/3518
3516-3517
3519-3526
3520-3527
3528-3530
3530-3534
1/3535-120/3535
121/3535-279/3535
280/3535-482/3535
483/3535-673/3535
3536-3542

3544

3545

3546

3546

3546

3546

3546

3547-3552
3553-34/3563
35-140/3563
142-303/3563
304-562/3563
3565

3564-3566

3567

1-27/3569
28/3569-3575
3579
3580-248/3581
249/3581-523/3581
3582-3584
3585-3586
3587-3616
3617-3659
3660-3697
3698-3740
3741-3786
3787-3840
3841-3872
3873-3878
3879-3920

3921

3922-3978



Fasz.Nr.

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

5

Wenzl Erwin / Biro LR und LH

Inhalt

LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch
LH-Tagebuch

Jahr

1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977
1975, 1976, 1977

Nummer

3979-50/3981
3982-4013
4014-4067
4068-4124
4125-4160
4161-98/4190
99-273/4190
247/4190-454/4190
4191-4245



	LH-Tagebücher 1971-1973
	LH-Tagebücher 1974
	LH-Tagebücher 1974-1977

